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Wednesday, September 6, 7pm: 	YD Follow Me: Why Am I Here

Wednesday, September 13, 7pm: 	YD Follow Me: Come and See

Wednesday, September 20, 7pm: 	YD Follow Me: Real Friends 

Wednesday, September 27, 7pm:	Large Group Activity

Wednesday, October 4, 7pm: 		YD Follow Me: Follow Me 

Wednesday, October 11, 7pm: 	YD Follow Me: The Cost

Wednesday, October 18, 7pm: 	YD True Strength/True Beauty: Heart of a Man/ Heart of a Woman-Part 1

Wednesday, October 25, 7pm: 	Large Group Activity

Wednesday, November 1, 7pm:  	YD True Strength/True Beauty: Heart of a Man/ Woman-Part 2
					(All Saints Day vigil Mass is the night before)

Wednesday, November 8, 7pm: 	YD True Strength/True Beauty: Band of Brothers/Sisterhood-Part 1

Wednesday, November 15, 7pm: 	YD True Strength/True Beauty: Band of Brothers/Sisterhood-Part 2

Wednesday, November 22:		THANKSGIVING BREAK  

Wednesday, November 29, 		Large Group Activity

Wednesday, December 6, 7pm: 	YD Hot topic: Spreading the Gospel

Wednesday, December 13, 7pm: 	YD Hot topic: Truth and Tolerance

Wednesday, December 20:		CHRISTMAS BREAK

Wednesday, December 27:		CHRISTMAS BREAK
